BREST - Brnénsky rekreacni ST - 4. liga, muzi 2024/2025

Rozpis soutéze - Zakladni ¢ast

Id Den

Datum

Cas

Domaci Muzstvo

20:00:30 21.12.2024

rozhodi
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281
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287
288
289
290
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202
291
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208
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310
309
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307
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Pa
Ct
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Po
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Po
St
Po
St

Ct
Pa
Po
Po
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St
Po
St
Po
Po

St
Ct
Pa
Po
Po

Po
St
Po
St
Po

Po
St
Ct
Pa
Po

Po
Po
St
Po
St

27.09.2024
26.09.2024
25.09.2024
23.09.2024
25.09.2024

30.09.2024
02.10.2024
30.09.2024
02.10.2024
03.10.2024

10.10.2024
11.10.2024
07.10.2024
07.10.2024
09.10.2024

23.10.2024
21.10.2024
23.10.2024
21.10.2024
21.10.2024

30.10.2024
31.10.2024
01.11.2024
28.10.2024
28.10.2024

04.11.2024
06.11.2024
04.11.2024
06.11.2024
04.11.2024

18.11.2024
20.11.2024
21.11.2024
22.11.2024
18.11.2024

25.11.2024
25.11.2024
27.11.2024
25.11.2024
27.11.2024

16:00
16:30
10:00

18:15

17:00
18:15

10:00
16:30

16:30
16:00
18:00

16:30

10:00

18:15
15:30
17:00

10:00
16:30
16:00
18:00

18:15
15:30
16:30
17:00

10:00
16:30
16:00
18:00

17:00

16:30
15:30
18:15

Hostujici Muzstvo

1. kolo stupné - 39. tyden roku 2024

Cyklo Best A
SKP Kometa B
Kormidlo A
EVA A
Bosonohy C

Gullivers Brno E
EVAB

TJ Sokol Ofesin A
ABBDATA C

ST Slatina D

2. kolo stupné - 40. tyden roku 2024

ST Slatina D
Bosonohy C
EVA A
Kormidlo A
SKP Kometa B

ABBDATA C

TJ Sokol Oresin A
EVA B

Gullivers Brno E
Cyklo Best A

3. kolo stupné - 41. tyden roku 2024

SKP Kometa B
Cyklo Best A
Gullivers Brno E
EVA B

TJ Sokol Ofe$in A

ST Slatina D
Kormidlo A
EVA A
Bosonohy C
ABBDATA C

4. kolo stupné - 43. tyden roku 2024

Kormidlo A
EVA A
Bosonohy C
ABBDATA C
ST Slatina D

SKP Kometa B
Cyklo Best A
Gullivers Brno E
EVAB

TJ Sokol Ofesin A

5. kolo stupné - 44. tyden roku 2024

Kormidlo A
SKP Kometa B
Cyklo Best A
Gullivers Brno E
EVAB

ST Slatina D

EVA A

Bosonohy C
ABBDATA C

TJ Sokol Oresin A

6. kolo stupné - 45. tyden roku 2024

EVA A

Bosonohy C
ABBDATA C

TJ Sokol OfeSin A
ST Slatina D

Kormidlo A
SKP Kometa B
Cyklo Best A
Gullivers Brno E
EVA B

7. kolo stupné - 47. tyden roku 2024

EVA A
Kormidlo A
SKP Kometa B
Cyklo Best A
Gullivers Brno E

ST Slatina D
Bosonohy C
ABBDATA C

TJ Sokol Ofesin A
EVAB

8. kolo stupné - 48. tyden roku 2024

ST Slatina D
EVAB

TJ Sokol Ore$in A
ABBDATA C
Bosonohy C

Gullivers Brno E
Cyklo Best A
SKP Kometa B
Kormidlo A
EVA A
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311
312
313
314
315

320
319
318
317
316

321
322
323
324
325

330
329
328
327
326

331
332
333
334
335

340
339
338
337
336

341
342
343
344
345

350
349
348
347
346

355
354
353
352
351

Po
St
Po
Po
Pa

Po
Po
St
Po
Po

Pa
Po
Po
St
Po

Po
St
Po
St
Po

Ct
Pa
Po
Po
St

Po
Po
St
Po
St

St
Ct
Pa
Po
Po

Po
St
Po
St
Po

Po
Pa
Ct
St

Po

02.12.2024
04.12.2024
02.12.2024
02.12.2024
06.12.2024

13.01.2025
13.01.2025
15.01.2025
13.01.2025
13.01.2025

24.01.2025
20.01.2025
20.01.2025
22.01.2025
20.01.2025

27.01.2025
29.01.2025
27.01.2025
29.01.2025
27.01.2025

20.02.2025
21.02.2025
17.02.2025
17.02.2025
19.02.2025

24.02.2025
24.02.2025
26.02.2025
24.02.2025
26.02.2025

05.03.2025
06.03.2025
07.03.2025
03.03.2025
03.03.2025

17.03.2025
19.03.2025
17.03.2025
19.03.2025
17.03.2025

24.03.2025
28.03.2025
27.03.2025
26.03.2025
24.03.2025

15:30
16:30

18:00
16:00

17:00
15:30
16:30

18:00

16:00
18:00

16:30
15:30

17:00
10:00

18:15
15:30

16:30
16:00
18:00

16:30

17:00

18:15
15:30
16:30

10:00
16:30
16:00
18:00

17:00
18:15
15:30
16:30

18:00
16:00
16:30
10:00

9. kolo stupné - 49. tyden roku 2024

ABBDATA C

TJ Sokol OfeSin A
EVAB

Gullivers Brno E
Cyklo Best A

Bosonohy C
EVA A
Kormidlo A
SKP Kometa B
ST Slatina D

10. kolo stupné - 03. tyden roku 2025

ST Slatina D
ABBDATA C

TJ Sokol Ore$in A
EVA B

Gullivers Brno E

Bosonohy C
EVA A
Kormidlo A
SKP Kometa B
Cyklo Best A

11. kolo stupné - 04. tyden roku 2025

Cyklo Best A
Gullivers Brno E
EVAB

TJ Sokol OfeSin A
ABBDATA C

SKP Kometa B
Kormidlo A
EVA A
Bosonohy C
ST Slatina D

12. kolo stupné - 05. tyden roku 2025

ST Slatina D
Kormidlo A
EVA A
Bosonohy C
ABBDATA C

SKP Kometa B
Cyklo Best A
Gullivers Brno E
EVAB

TJ Sokol OfeSin A

13. kolo stupné - 08. tyden roku 2025

SKP Kometa B
Cyklo Best A
Gullivers Brno E
EVA B

TJ Sokol Ore$in A

Kormidlo A
EVA A
Bosonohy C
ABBDATA C
ST Slatina D

14. kolo stupné - 09. tyden roku 2025

ST Slatina D
EVAA

Bosonohy C
ABBDATA C

TJ Sokol OfeSin A

Kormidlo A
SKP Kometa B
Cyklo Best A
Gullivers Brno E
EVA B

15. kolo stupné - 10. tyden roku 2025

Kormidlo A
SKP Kometa B
Cyklo Best A
Gullivers Brno E
EVAB

EVA A

Bosonohy C
ABBDATA C

TJ Sokol OfeSin A
ST Slatina D

16. kolo stupné - 12. tyden roku 2025

ST Slatina D
Bosonohy C
ABBDATA C

TJ Sokol Ore$in A
EVA B

EVA A

Kormidlo A
SKP Kometa B
Cyklo Best A
Gullivers Brno E

17. kolo stupné - 13. tyden roku 2025

Gullivers Brno E
Cyklo Best A
SKP Kometa B
Kormidlo A
EVA A

ST Slatina D
EVAB

TJ Sokol Orfesin A
ABBDATA C
Bosonohy C
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18. kolo stupné - 14. tyden roku 2025

356 St 02.04.2025 18:15 Bosonohy C ABBDATA C

357 Po 31.03.2025 - EVA A TJ Sokol Oresin A
358 St 02.04.2025 10:00 Kormidlo A EVA B

359 Ct 03.04.2025 16:30 SKP Kometa B Gullivers Brno E

360 Po 31.03.2025 17:00 ST SlatinaD Cyklo Best A



